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2016-17 Georgia Tech vs. Florida St. and SCAD - 1/28/2017

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 32

Men

Georgia Institute of Technolog 219.00 Scad72.00

Florida State University 226.00 Scad65.00

Florida State University 180.00 Georgia Institute of Technolog120.00

Women

Georgia Institute of Technolog 239.50 Scad53.50

Florida State University 247.00 Scad46.00

Florida State University 190.00 Georgia Institute of Technolog110.00



McAuley Aquatic Center -Georgia Tech - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 1:56 PM  1/28/2017  Page 1

2016-17 Georgia Tech vs. Florida St. and SCAD - 1/28/2017

Results - Session 1
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 1:34.81 2016 Stanford

A Howe, S Haase, J Hu, L Neal

GT: 1:39.92 2016 Georgia Institute of Technolog

M. Paschal, F. Ilie, L. Branton, H. Wang

A1:37.21

B1:37.71

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:41.74

Barber, Ariel R JR r:0.18 Pierce, Natalie JR

r:0.13 Johnston, Leila SO r:0.14 Smith, Lexi JR

r:+0.51  26.04 28.03 22.5825.09

AGTCH-GA2 1:43.80

Paschal, Maddie L SR r:0.35 Ilie, Florina SO

r:0.06 Branton, Laura SO r:0.15 Kitchens, Kaitlin JR

r:+0.55  25.93 29.76 23.1724.94

CFSU-FL3 1:46.50

Page, Caroline M SR r:0.19 Purnell, Natalie SO

r:0.33 Schendelaar-Kemp, Paige FRr:0.05 Ruth, Brenna JR

r:+0.65  27.47 29.70 23.3326.00

BGTCH-GA4 1:46.76

Gilbert, Sara A SO r:0.36 Hepler, Kristen FR

r:0.09 Lyons, Morgan JR r:0.21 Rieger, Alex JR

r:+0.60  26.63 30.77 23.9625.40

ASCAD5 1:51.12

Aseere, Taylor JR r:0.21 Rozar, Emily FR

r:0.33 Crow, Cadie JR r:0.31 McManus, Meagan SR

r:+0.63  28.76 30.47 24.9926.90

CGTCH-GA6 x1:52.14

Young, Megan E JR r:0.40 Wallace, Lindsay FR

r:0.40 Kase, Samantha SR r:0.12 Best, Lila SO

r:+0.72  27.88 32.78 24.6026.88

BSCAD7 1:54.09

Smith, Allison SO r:0.22 Ragland, Alle JR

r:0.27 Roller, Erika FR r:0.42 Paryzek, Emily FR

r:+0.78  28.64 31.95 25.6627.84

BFSU-FL--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Ingram, Fabiana J SO r:0.13 Loh Yen Ling, Christina JR

r:0.11 Lovemore, Tayla JR r:-0.05 Ware, Lydia SR

r:+0.62  26.40 28.88 22.6024.45

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 1:22.28 2016 Alabama

C Oslin, P Romanov, L Kaliszak, K Gkolomeev

GT: 1:26.00 2009 Georgia Institute of Technolog

I. Ayzenshtok, M. Malul, S. Lynch, M. Sousa

A1:25.05

B1:25.86

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:28.37

Stojmenovic, Stefan SR r:0.24 Coombs, Jason SR

r:0.09 Kaleoaloha, Kanoa SOr:0.26 Mylin, Chad JR

22.67 24.70 19.9921.01

AGTCH-GA2 1:28.60

Correia, Rodrigo Q SO r:0.11 Loschi, Moises JR

r:0.16 Southern, Ben SR r:0.27 Harasz, Noah JR

22.28 24.77 20.0921.46

BFSU-FL3 1:29.63

Kalisz, Connor S JR r:0.18 Van Leeuwarde, Rafa JR

Stefanik, Vladimir FR r:0.11 McCormick, Jason SR

22.95 19.91

BGTCH-GA4 1:32.22

Woodbury, Brian J JR r:0.22 Kimpel, Alex JR

r:0.02 Oberg, Brad JR r:0.22 Kranenburg, Stefan JR

23.27 25.73 20.8722.35

CGTCH-GA5 x1:33.91

Goerzen, Alexander SO r:0.12 Portillo, JP SO

r:0.21 Hering, Clay FR r:0.33 Pastel, Aidan FR

23.52 26.58 21.0622.75

ASCAD6 1:34.81

Bunner, Brogan SO r:0.26 Kim, Sam SO

r:0.19 Arvidsson, Anton JR r:0.25 Olbrich, Tim SO

24.12 27.26 21.2522.18

DGTCH-GA7 x1:36.63

Koski, Joonas A FR r:0.20 Smith, Kevin SR

r:0.26 Slanschek, Tim FR r:0.17 Talley, Quentin FR

25.47 27.27 20.8623.03

CFSU-FL--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Ogunfeibo, Kunmi H SO r:0.02 Delgrosso, Giorgio FR

r:0.18 Loock, Rudo FR r:-0.11 Plechy, Joseph JR

23.48 26.19 20.1622.34

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRIlgenfritz, Emily R1 10:16.90

r:+0.66  28.23 30.92 31.1631.10

31.06 30.88 30.95 30.96

30.89 31.09 30.98 31.09

30.74 30.87 30.99 31.07

31.36 31.37 30.99 30.20

FSU-FL SOVan Den Berg, Daniella P2 10:21.43

r:+0.77  29.09 30.71 30.8730.75

31.03 30.92 30.82 30.83

30.89 31.09 31.31 31.17

31.68 31.71 31.64 31.57

31.55 31.70 31.37 30.73

FSU-FL SRStringfield, Katy G3 10:23.51

r:+0.78  28.75 30.83 31.5031.25

31.41 31.44 31.32 30.95

30.84 31.12 30.98 31.06

31.06 31.06 31.32 31.58

31.76 31.93 31.87 31.48

FSU-FL FRRibas Andrade, Manuella4 10:24.37

r:+0.69  29.17 31.34 31.3731.24

31.61 31.76 31.73 31.73

31.35 31.39 31.58 31.29

31.18 31.10 31.33 31.15

31.11 31.18 31.20 30.56

SCAD JRJustus, Rebecca5 10:30.58

r:+0.68  28.97 30.99 31.1331.20

31.46 31.92 31.74 31.60

31.96 31.66 31.54 31.37

31.63 32.20 31.87 31.90

32.08 32.06 32.30 31.00

GTCH-GA FRAl Khatib, Sara6 10:44.14

r:+0.78  29.01 31.73 32.5032.26

32.22 32.53 32.36 32.34

32.38 32.63 32.34 32.82

32.74 32.72 32.45 32.56

32.57 32.51 32.48 30.99

GTCH-GA FRCroft, Kelli D7 10:56.06

r:+0.79  29.63 31.83 32.7232.24

32.98 33.06 33.09 33.29

33.20 33.37 33.25 33.42

33.52 33.02 33.25 33.10

33.09 33.03 32.98 31.99

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRLoschi, Moises D1 9:22.76

r:+0.62  25.54 27.67 28.0828.07

28.30 28.14 28.08 28.07

28.16 28.02 28.18 28.43

28.30 28.44 28.67 28.76

28.75 28.85 28.68 27.57

FSU-FL JRBryant, Calvin J2 9:24.02

r:+0.72  25.05 27.59 28.2928.10

28.45 28.25 28.34 28.50

28.65 28.74 28.50 28.91

28.94 28.82 29.31 29.05

28.22 28.43 27.46 26.42

FSU-FL FRAlaniz, Griffin K3 9:25.11

r:+0.73  25.26 27.70 28.3928.34

28.50 28.54 28.63 28.47

28.67 28.68 28.81 28.75

28.74 28.89 29.17 28.90

28.38 28.31 27.78 26.20

GTCH-GA SOWilliamson, Colton M4 9:35.44

r:+0.71  25.37 27.66 28.7528.49

28.95 29.04 29.22 29.14

29.58 29.15 28.67 29.02

29.06 29.23 29.31 28.45

28.85 29.46 29.39 28.65

GTCH-GA FRDay, Brennan P5 9:37.89

r:+0.76  26.20 28.15 28.6828.36

28.79 29.01 29.14 28.99

28.82 29.19 29.07 29.20

29.25 29.31 29.49 29.50

29.37 29.52 29.26 28.59

FSU-FL FRFinley, Keagan K6 9:44.14

r:+0.69  25.59 27.73 28.9328.46

28.92 29.02 29.51 29.37

29.48 29.44 28.95 29.61

30.33 29.87 29.91 29.73

29.59 29.88 30.43 29.39

SCAD FRSmilie, Josh7 10:16.84

r:+0.81  26.91 29.27 30.5630.45

30.44 31.08 31.07 30.80

31.36 31.19 31.58 31.88

32.14 31.96 31.57 31.63

31.93 31.37 30.67 28.98
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2016-17 Georgia Tech vs. Florida St. and SCAD - 1/28/2017

Results - Session 1
 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:42.42 2016 Brittany MacLean

GT: 1:46.94 2016 Iris Wang

A1:43.63

B1:47.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOWang, Iris1 1:49.51

r:+0.71  24.83 27.62 28.5028.56

FSU-FL SRWare, Lydia2 1:49.52

r:+0.65  25.66 27.54 28.2428.08

FSU-FL SOTurek, Michelle E3 1:52.45

r:+0.70  25.59 28.05 29.6229.19

FSU-FL JRRuth, Brenna J4 1:53.28

r:+0.73  26.06 29.00 28.7829.44

GTCH-GA FRMiller, Chloe G5 1:54.21

r:+0.72  26.36 29.03 29.3129.51

GTCH-GA JRDeBruyn, Kira M6 1:54.80

r:+0.70  26.24 29.12 29.8129.63

FSU-FL FRBeairsto, Macie M7 x1:54.81

r:+0.68  26.91 29.32 28.8629.72

FSU-FL FRSchendelaar-Kemp, Paige E8 x1:55.69

r:+0.64  26.43 29.45 29.7130.10

GTCH-GA SRFelix, Camille C9 x1:55.82

r:+0.71  26.57 29.14 29.9230.19

SCAD SORichey, Abigail10 1:55.86

r:+0.81  26.77 28.95 30.1929.95

GTCH-GA SOBest, Lila C11 x1:56.44

r:+0.67  27.25 29.38 29.7830.03

FSU-FL SRStringfield, Katy G12 x1:56.66

r:+0.74  27.38 29.36 29.8230.10

GTCH-GA FRWallace, Lindsay M13 x1:56.67

r:+0.73  27.16 29.59 29.6730.25

SCAD FRRoller, Erika14 2:00.69

r:+0.70  28.40 30.90 31.1530.24

SCAD SOWeber Callahan, Annie15 2:03.19

r:+0.71  28.00 31.38 32.0331.78

SCAD FRParyzek, Emily16 x2:07.48

r:+0.68  29.63 32.08 31.9033.87

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:30.46 2016 Townley Haas

GT: 1:34.55 2015 Andrew W. Kosic at 2015 ACC Me

A1:33.34

B1:37.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCAD SRAx, Joel1 1:36.29 B

r:+0.67  22.61 25.38 23.8524.45

GTCH-GA SOCorreia, Rodrigo Q2 1:37.03 B

r:+0.60  22.87 24.76 24.5524.85

FSU-FL SOKaleoaloha, Kanoa K3 1:38.18

r:+0.68  23.26 25.12 25.5824.22

SCAD FRThatcher, Joel4 1:39.13

r:+0.75  23.32 25.39 25.0425.38

FSU-FL FRLoock, Rudo5 1:40.18

r:+0.76  23.57 25.62 25.6425.35

FSU-FL SOPisani, Will J6 1:40.97

r:+0.70  23.43 25.82 25.8125.91

FSU-FL FRRibeiro de Souza, Felipe7 x1:41.36

r:+0.66  23.89 26.02 25.4825.97

FSU-FL SRLe Grand, Jemal E8 x1:41.46

r:+0.71  24.07 25.63 26.3325.43

FSU-FL SOMuratovic, Emir9 x1:41.53

r:+0.65  22.82 25.60 26.7126.40

GTCH-GA FRWhalen, Austin J10 1:44.11

r:+0.72  24.15 26.35 26.8126.80

GTCH-GA FRTalley, Quentin S11 1:44.32

r:+0.70  23.55 25.97 27.9626.84

GTCH-GA SRCohen Solal, Dan M12 x1:45.44

r:+0.61  23.40 25.71 29.1827.15

SCAD JRWargo, Nick13 1:45.77

r:+0.75  23.70 26.60 27.7027.77

SCAD FRSpieler, Graham14 x1:47.05

r:+0.67  24.51 26.68 28.0827.78

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Pool: 50.28 2016 Rachel Bootsma

GT: 54.10 2016 Maddie Paschal

A51.45

B55.09

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRBarber, Ariel R1 56.21

r:+0.57  27.26 28.95

SCAD SRWoody, Julie2 56.43

r:+0.67  26.86 29.57

GTCH-GA SRPaschal, Maddie L3 56.65

r:+0.57  27.74 28.91

GTCH-GA SOGilbert, Sara A4 56.98

r:+0.62  27.80 29.18

FSU-FL SOIngram, Fabiana J5 57.33

r:+0.63  27.48 29.85

FSU-FL FRBlank, Nika6 57.77

r:+0.59  27.71 30.06

GTCH-GA FRLee, Carrie R7 58.33

r:+0.63  28.25 30.08

SCAD SOHenninger, Julie8 58.34

r:+0.84  28.08 30.26

FSU-FL SRPage, Caroline M9 x58.80

r:+0.66  28.08 30.72

SCAD SOSmith, Allison10 59.88

r:+0.65  29.32 30.56

GTCH-GA JRYoung, Megan E11 x1:00.98

r:+0.73  29.37 31.61

SCAD JRAseere, Taylor12 x1:03.41

r:+0.66  30.27 33.14

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Pool: 43.49 2016 Ryan Murphy

GT: 47.13 2016 Rodrigo Q. Correia

A45.37

B48.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRKalisz, Connor S1 48.88

r:+0.72  23.68 25.20

FSU-FL SRStojmenovic, Stefan2 49.17

r:+0.64  24.06 25.11

GTCH-GA SOGoerzen, Alexander3 49.87

r:+0.63  24.03 25.84

GTCH-GA JRWoodbury, Brian J4 50.11

r:+0.61  24.49 25.62

FSU-FL SOOgunfeibo, Kunmi H5 50.30

r:+0.68  24.55 25.75

GTCH-GA SRBorowicz, Robert A6 50.39

r:+0.52  24.31 26.08

SCAD SOBunner, Brogan7 52.18

r:+0.68  24.97 27.21

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 56.85 2016 Lilly King

GT: 1:01.78 2016 Florina Ilie

A59.04

B1:01.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRPierce, Natalie L1 1:02.88

r:+0.72  29.66 33.22

FSU-FL JRLoh Yen Ling, Christina2 1:03.01

r:+0.69  29.50 33.51

FSU-FL SOPurnell, Natalie E3 1:04.55

r:+0.77  30.24 34.31

GTCH-GA SRRuiu, Chiara4 1:04.98

r:+0.64  30.49 34.49

GTCH-GA FRHepler, Kristen A5 1:06.14

r:+0.73  31.49 34.65

GTCH-GA SOIlie, Florina6 1:06.54

r:+0.83  31.35 35.19

FSU-FL SRNeil, Caroline E7 x1:07.16

r:+0.69  31.56 35.60

SCAD FRRozar, Emily8 1:08.09

r:+0.64  31.49 36.60

SCAD FRRittenbach, Emilia9 1:08.82

r:+0.65  32.10 36.72

SCAD JRRagland, Alle10 1:11.50

r:+0.71  33.37 38.13

SCAD FRGruttadauria, Eryn11 x1:14.15

r:+0.65  33.90 40.25

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 51.29 2016 Fabian Schwingenschlogl

GT: 52.86 2009 Mickey Malul

A51.93

B55.39

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRLoschi, Moises D1 54.81 B

r:+0.59  26.30 28.51

FSU-FL SRCoombs, Jason S2 54.89 B

r:+0.61  26.29 28.60

FSU-FL JRVan Leeuwarde, Rafa E3 56.09

r:+0.71  26.32 29.77

GTCH-GA JRKimpel, Alex A4 56.58

r:+0.73  26.98 29.60

SCAD JRArvidsson, Anton5 57.39

r:+0.67  26.37 31.02

FSU-FL FRDelgrosso, Giorgio D6 57.51

r:+0.68  27.49 30.02
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Results - Session 1
(#10  Men 100 Yard Breast)

GTCH-GA SOPortillo, JP E7 57.84

r:+0.64  27.44 30.40

SCAD SOKim, Sam8 1:00.41

r:+0.72  27.72 32.69

SCAD JRBartel, JT9 1:00.52

r:+0.74  28.21 32.31

SCAD SRTorell, Styrbjorn10 x1:01.65

r:+0.71  28.66 32.99

GTCH-GA SRSmith, Kevin M11 x1:02.00

r:+0.69  28.77 33.23

SCAD FRRadloff, Charles12 x1:02.39

r:+0.68  29.27 33.12

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Pool: 1:50.61 2016 Kelsi Worrell

GT: 1:59.16 2009 Taylor Flynn

A1:54.01

B1:59.59

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOBranton, Laura E1 2:02.68

r:+0.70  27.71 30.94 32.6131.42

FSU-FL SOBrown, Meg2 2:04.17

r:+0.76  28.74 30.48 32.0432.91

GTCH-GA FROliver, Maddie N3 2:05.01

r:+0.73  28.03 31.72 33.0132.25

SCAD FRReinhardt, Lydia4 2:05.29

r:+0.68  28.30 31.82 32.6032.57

GTCH-GA FRGonen, Tamir C5 2:06.32

r:+0.71  28.56 32.77 32.9032.09

FSU-FL JRLovemore, Tayla E6 2:06.49

r:+0.62  27.89 30.77 34.7933.04

FSU-FL FRBeairsto, Macie M7 2:07.71

r:+0.70  29.40 31.97 32.3933.95

GTCH-GA SRFelix, Camille C8 x2:08.02

r:+0.75  28.44 32.48 33.4333.67

GTCH-GA SRKase, Samantha C9 x2:09.72

r:+0.71  27.81 32.55 35.2634.10

SCAD JRJustus, Rebecca10 2:10.99

r:+0.72  29.48 33.54 33.4734.50

FSU-FL FRSchendelaar-Kemp, Paige E11 x2:11.39

r:+0.67  28.42 33.14 34.7235.11

SCAD JRCrow, Cadie12 2:13.24

r:+0.68  29.50 33.67 35.0035.07

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Pool: 1:37.97 2016 Joseph Schooling

GT: 1:43.00 2014 Nico van Duijn

A1:41.86

B1:47.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRSouthern, Ben N1 1:46.98 B

r:+0.69  24.25 26.97 28.3127.45

FSU-FL FRPolianski, Max I2 1:49.40

r:+0.71  24.85 27.85 27.3829.32

GTCH-GA FRSlanschek, Tim M3 1:49.47

r:+0.74  24.22 27.44 29.6728.14

GTCH-GA FRHering, Clay M4 1:49.85

r:+0.68  25.50 27.55 28.8427.96

GTCH-GA JROberg, Brad B5 x1:51.34

r:+0.66  24.69 27.94 29.8228.89

FSU-FL JRUrbano, Jake P6 1:52.22

r:+0.65  24.89 27.99 30.2429.10

FSU-FL JRRatliff, Jonathan D7 1:53.47

r:+0.63  25.60 28.95 29.8029.12

GTCH-GA JRBarragan, Manuel8 x1:55.49

r:+0.69  24.34 28.73 32.1330.29

SCAD FRThatcher, Joel9 1:56.00

r:+0.79  25.68 29.11 31.1030.11

SCAD SRSalomonsson, Rasmus10 2:08.38

r:+0.75  28.29 31.79 34.9233.38

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Pool: 21.21 2016 Olivia Smoliga

GT: 22.88 2008 Agatha Kwasnik

A21.80

B22.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRKitchens, Kaitlin M1 23.36

r:+0.73

FSU-FL JRSmith, Lexi Y2 23.48

r:+0.65

SCAD SRWoody, Julie3 23.49

r:+0.62

GTCH-GA SOWang, Iris4 23.56

r:+0.70

FSU-FL FRBlank, Nika5 23.58

r:+0.66

FSU-FL SOJohnston, Leila E6 24.02

GTCH-GA JRRieger, Alex B7 24.29

r:+0.70

GTCH-GA JRLyons, Morgan C8 x24.34

r:+0.63

GTCH-GA SRPaschal, Maddie L9 x24.77

r:+0.69

SCAD SRMcManus, Meagan10 25.51

r:+0.78

SCAD FRParyzek, Emily11 25.74

r:+0.74

SCAD SOWeber Callahan, Annie12 x25.83

r:+0.69

SCAD JRAseere, Taylor13 x25.85

r:+0.61

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Pool: 18.20 2016 Caeleb Dressel

GT: 19.10 2015 Andrew W. Kosic

A19.09

B20.19

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRMylin, Chad P1 19.83 B

r:+0.66

SCAD SRAx, Joel2 20.24

r:+0.62

FSU-FL SRMcCormick, Jason P3 20.34

r:+0.67

FSU-FL JRPlechy, Joseph M4 20.50

r:+0.67

FSU-FL SOPisani, Will J5 x20.68

r:+0.67

FSU-FL SOKaleoaloha, Kanoa K6 x20.80

r:+0.70

GTCH-GA JRHarasz, Noah D7 20.85

r:+0.61

GTCH-GA FRPastel, Aidan C8 21.29

r:+0.70

GTCH-GA JRKranenburg, Stefan P9 21.47

r:+0.62

SCAD JRWargo, Nick10 21.50

r:+0.74

SCAD SOOlbrich, Tim11 21.69

r:+0.68

SCAD SRSalomonsson, Joel12 x22.15

r:+0.66

SCAD FRSpieler, Graham13 x22.33

r:+0.70

GTCH-GA SRCohen Solal, Dan M--- NS

 
#15  Women 3 mtr Diving

Pool: 429.05 2011 Abby Johnson

GT: 340.65 2016 Shannon Lumbra

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FLMulka, Blaire1 335.10

FSU-FLGebbhart, Cassiday2 294.83

GTCH-GA SRDemick, Andrea J3 282.38

FSU-FLCarlson, Molly4 279.53

FSU-FLBonniwell, Ayla5 x277.58

FSU-FLGerhardt, Caroline6 x267.53

GTCH-GA SRYoung, Madison R7 262.65

GTCH-GA FRDoi, Caroline C8 249.38

GTCH-GA FRYates, Abby9 x215.40

 
#16  Men 3 mtr Diving

Pool: 475.80 2011 Nick McCrory

GT: 422.55 2016 Brandon Makinson

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FLRoberge, Tyler1 393.08

FSU-FLGrisell, Dylan2 371.55

GTCH-GA SOCasillas, Matt R3 363.75

FSU-FLFaminoff, Aidan4 359.93

FSU-FLJohnson, Cameron5 x325.13

GTCH-GA SREteiba, Omar A6 299.33

GTCH-GA SOMallet, Nolan C7 284.55

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Pool: 46.70 2016 Olivia Smoliga

GT: 48.97 2016 Iris Wang

A47.69

B49.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRWare, Lydia1 50.42

r:+0.64  24.60 25.82
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Results - Session 1
(#17  Women 100 Yard Free)

GTCH-GA SOWang, Iris2 51.01

r:+0.70  24.56 26.45

GTCH-GA JRKitchens, Kaitlin M3 51.12

r:+0.73  24.87 26.25

FSU-FL FRBlank, Nika4 51.42

r:+0.65  24.99 26.43

FSU-FL JRSmith, Lexi Y5 51.45

r:+0.69  24.45 27.00

FSU-FL JRRuth, Brenna J6 x51.51

r:+0.72  24.45 27.06

SCAD SRWoody, Julie7 52.39

r:+0.64  25.19 27.20

FSU-FL SOTurek, Michelle E8 x52.50

r:+0.69  25.09 27.41

GTCH-GA FRIlgenfritz, Emily R*9 53.19

r:+0.67  25.58 27.61

SCAD SOHenninger, Julie*9 53.19

r:+0.75  25.87 27.32

GTCH-GA SOBest, Lila C11 x54.15

r:+0.67  25.79 28.36

SCAD SORichey, Abigail12 55.30

r:+0.77  26.38 28.92

SCAD SRMcManus, Meagan13 x56.06

r:+0.75  26.90 29.16

SCAD FRParyzek, Emily14 x57.90

r:+0.76  27.40 30.50

SCAD FRGruttadauria, Eryn15 x58.60

r:+0.64  28.00 30.60

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Pool: 40.46 2016 Caeleb Dressel

GT: 42.30 2015 Andrew W. Kosic

A42.25

B44.29

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOCorreia, Rodrigo Q1 44.31

r:+0.60  21.32 22.99

SCAD SRAx, Joel2 44.33

r:+0.66  21.69 22.64

FSU-FL SRMcCormick, Jason P3 44.71

r:+0.68  21.22 23.49

FSU-FL SOMuratovic, Emir4 45.25

r:+0.65  21.61 23.64

FSU-FL FRStefanik, Vladimir5 45.40

r:+0.67  21.92 23.48

FSU-FL FRRibeiro de Souza, Felipe6 x45.90

r:+0.66  22.03 23.87

FSU-FL JRPlechy, Joseph M7 x46.09

r:+0.68  21.93 24.16

FSU-FL SRLe Grand, Jemal E*8 x46.25

r:+0.67  22.02 24.23

GTCH-GA JRHarasz, Noah D*8 46.25

r:+0.64  22.19 24.06

GTCH-GA FRTalley, Quentin S10 46.49

r:+0.73  22.31 24.18

GTCH-GA SRCohen Solal, Dan M11 x47.35

r:+0.61  22.37 24.98

GTCH-GA FRPastel, Aidan C12 x47.47

r:+0.69  22.77 24.70

SCAD SOOlbrich, Tim13 48.17

r:+0.68  22.83 25.34

SCAD JRArvidsson, Anton14 48.21

r:+0.69  22.91 25.30

SCAD FRSpieler, Graham15 x48.27

r:+0.68  23.08 25.19

SCAD SRSalomonsson, Joel16 x49.34

r:+0.68  23.67 25.67

GTCH-GA JRKranenburg, Stefan P17 x50.70

r:+0.61  22.59 28.11

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Pool: 1:49.71 2016 Danielle Galyer

GT: 1:56.98 2011 Heidi J. Hatteberg

A1:51.95

B1:59.19

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOBrown, Meg1 2:03.36

r:+0.64  28.94 31.40 31.5631.46

FSU-FL JRBarber, Ariel R2 2:04.13

r:+0.62  28.88 31.50 31.8731.88

GTCH-GA FRMiller, Chloe G3 2:04.78

r:+0.64  29.35 31.34 32.1631.93

GTCH-GA JRRieger, Alex B4 2:05.37

r:+0.60  29.15 31.40 32.7432.08

GTCH-GA SOGilbert, Sara A5 2:05.59

r:+0.62  28.79 31.77 32.3032.73

GTCH-GA FRLee, Carrie R6 x2:06.59

r:+0.67  29.66 32.01 32.8232.10

GTCH-GA SRPaschal, Maddie L7 x2:07.17

r:+0.60  30.47 32.82 31.1832.70

FSU-FL SOIngram, Fabiana J8 2:07.88

r:+0.55  29.50 32.10 32.8033.48

GTCH-GA JRDeBruyn, Kira M9 x2:09.43

r:+0.74  29.87 33.64 33.0032.92

FSU-FL SRPage, Caroline M10 x2:10.80

r:+0.60  30.06 33.31 33.5933.84

SCAD SOSmith, Allison11 2:11.90

r:+0.78  30.72 32.74 34.0734.37

SCAD JRCrow, Cadie12 2:14.20

r:+0.65  30.72 33.69 34.9334.86

SCAD JRAseere, Taylor13 2:24.98

r:+0.59  31.96 36.55 38.3838.09

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Pool: 1:35.73 2016 Ryan Murphy

GT: 1:43.23 2009 Ilia Ayzenshtok

A1:39.87

B1:46.39

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRKalisz, Connor S1 1:46.80

r:+0.68  25.31 26.82 27.8526.82

FSU-FL FRAlaniz, Griffin K2 1:47.88

r:+0.73  25.63 27.34 26.9727.94

GTCH-GA SOGoerzen, Alexander3 1:48.45

r:+0.63  25.13 27.22 27.9928.11

FSU-FL SRStojmenovic, Stefan4 1:50.44

r:+0.72  26.01 28.69 27.1428.60

GTCH-GA SRBorowicz, Robert A5 1:50.59

r:+0.55  25.89 28.27 27.8328.60

GTCH-GA JRWoodbury, Brian J6 1:52.48

r:+0.54  26.18 28.37 29.3028.63

SCAD SOBunner, Brogan7 1:57.86

r:+0.66  26.75 29.63 31.2830.20

FSU-FL SOOgunfeibo, Kunmi H--- DQ

Head did not break the surface by 15 meters

r:+0.67  26.22 28.74 28.0329.07

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Pool: 2:03.59 2016 Lilly King

GT: 2:12.90 2016 Chiara Ruiu

A2:07.33

B2:15.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRLoh Yen Ling, Christina1 2:17.40

r:+0.67  30.90 34.84 35.1736.49

FSU-FL JRPierce, Natalie L2 2:19.78

r:+0.76  31.92 35.39 35.7636.71

FSU-FL SOPurnell, Natalie E3 2:20.17

r:+0.78  32.44 34.45 37.3535.93

GTCH-GA SRRuiu, Chiara4 2:20.35

r:+0.67  31.85 35.14 37.0536.31

GTCH-GA FRHepler, Kristen A5 2:21.31

r:+0.74  32.63 35.27 36.6036.81

FSU-FL SRNeil, Caroline E6 x2:22.15

r:+0.70  32.12 36.03 37.2536.75

GTCH-GA SOIlie, Florina7 2:29.10

r:+0.83  32.67 37.28 39.5339.62

SCAD JRRagland, Alle8 2:29.30

r:+0.70  33.94 37.11 38.5839.67

SCAD FRRozar, Emily9 2:29.58

r:+0.67  33.11 38.03 39.6738.77

SCAD FRRittenbach, Emilia10 2:36.13

r:+0.67  34.07 40.38 41.4040.28

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Pool: 1:48.12 2016 Will Licon

GT: 1:54.91 2016 Alex Kimpel

A1:52.99

B1:59.79

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRLoschi, Moises D1 1:59.18 B

r:+0.62  27.44 30.50 30.8530.39

FSU-FL SRCoombs, Jason S2 2:00.56

r:+0.61  27.18 30.29 32.2430.85

GTCH-GA JRKimpel, Alex A3 2:04.50

r:+0.70  29.38 32.48 30.8431.80

FSU-FL FRDelgrosso, Giorgio D4 2:05.23

r:+0.66  28.97 32.10 32.6131.55

FSU-FL JRVan Leeuwarde, Rafa E5 2:06.25

r:+0.71  28.53 32.95 32.4832.29
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Results - Session 1
(#22  Men 200 Yard Breast)

GTCH-GA SOPortillo, JP E6 2:06.28

r:+0.66  28.98 31.68 33.1332.49

SCAD JRWargo, Nick7 2:11.56

r:+0.79  30.37 33.06 34.6633.47

SCAD SOKim, Sam8 2:14.67

r:+0.68  28.99 33.20 37.4835.00

GTCH-GA SRSmith, Kevin M9 x2:14.84

r:+0.70  29.53 34.39 35.4235.50

SCAD SRTorell, Styrbjorn10 2:16.42

r:+0.68  30.16 34.35 36.5835.33

SCAD JRBartel, JT11 x2:22.25

r:+0.78  30.11 34.97 39.6237.55

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:31.33 2016 Leah Smith

GT: 4:47.36 2005 Vesna Stojanovska

A4:36.30

B4:47.79

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRIlgenfritz, Emily R1 4:59.30

r:+0.71  27.97 30.49 30.6230.47

30.52 30.44 30.41 30.25

29.53 28.60

FSU-FL SRStringfield, Katy G2 5:00.73

28.46 30.36 30.3530.36

30.39 30.57 30.33 30.33

30.25 29.33

FSU-FL FRRibas Andrade, Manuella3 5:03.67

r:+0.68  28.14 30.26 30.8530.62

30.74 30.87 30.81 30.81

30.64 29.93

FSU-FL SOVan Den Berg, Daniella P4 5:06.30

r:+0.76  28.68 30.33 31.1330.67

30.78 30.79 30.86 31.21

31.19 30.66

GTCH-GA FRGonen, Tamir C5 5:12.33

r:+0.72  28.20 30.07 31.1230.78

31.60 32.02 32.29 32.72

32.46 31.07

GTCH-GA FRWallace, Lindsay M6 5:12.59

r:+0.77  29.24 31.13 31.7631.98

31.85 31.45 31.44 31.85

31.61 30.28

GTCH-GA FRAl Khatib, Sara7 x5:14.94

r:+0.77  28.72 31.11 32.1431.63

31.87 32.03 31.94 32.36

31.99 31.15

GTCH-GA FRDykstra, Emily S8 x5:17.93

r:+0.72  28.96 31.66 32.1732.00

32.30 32.31 32.47 32.35

32.17 31.54

GTCH-GA FRCroft, Kelli D9 x5:20.60

r:+0.78  28.38 31.06 32.7632.06

32.70 32.93 32.95 32.92

32.75 32.09

SCAD SORichey, Abigail10 5:21.14

r:+0.83  28.77 31.40 32.4432.01

32.40 32.53 33.09 32.72

33.19 32.59

SCAD FRRoller, Erika11 5:35.08

r:+0.71  30.84 35.04 33.4934.18

33.81 33.62 33.79 33.54

34.06 32.71

SCAD FRGruttadauria, Eryn12 5:40.46

r:+0.68  31.19 34.27 34.7234.37

34.58 34.76 34.65 34.33

33.79 33.80

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:08.60 1986 Peter Vanderkaay

GT: 4:19.31 2003 Shilo Ayalon

A4:13.22

B4:24.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCAD FRThatcher, Joel1 4:31.90

r:+0.76  25.10 27.33 28.2727.49

28.47 28.19 27.16 26.80

27.04 26.05

FSU-FL JRBryant, Calvin J2 4:32.92

r:+0.73  24.47 27.16 28.1827.92

28.37 28.41 27.71 28.04

26.52 26.14

GTCH-GA SOWilliamson, Colton M3 4:35.97

r:+0.71  24.74 26.99 28.4227.82

28.47 27.72 27.93 27.88

27.80 28.20

FSU-FL FRAlaniz, Griffin K4 4:38.28

r:+0.74  24.80 27.21 28.3528.12

28.72 28.67 28.55 28.58

28.13 27.15

FSU-FL FRFinley, Keagan K5 4:39.51

r:+0.55  25.68 27.95 28.2928.22

28.08 27.99 28.27 28.66

28.31 28.06

GTCH-GA FRKoski, Joonas A6 4:43.75

r:+0.69  25.73 28.31 29.0628.48

28.97 28.91 29.02 28.92

28.70 27.65

GTCH-GA FRDay, Brennan P7 4:44.25

r:+0.83  26.02 27.95 28.7828.61

28.82 28.93 29.10 29.27

28.93 27.84

GTCH-GA FRWhalen, Austin J8 x4:45.85

r:+0.74  25.46 27.92 28.6628.40

28.85 29.26 29.55 29.62

30.00 28.13

SCAD FRSmilie, Josh9 4:59.25

r:+0.84  26.10 28.73 30.6629.93

30.87 30.84 30.97 31.51

30.36 29.28

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 49.43 2016 Kelsi Worrell

GT: 53.79 2012 Jordan Evans

A51.49

B54.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRLovemore, Tayla E1 55.16

r:+0.61  25.64 29.52

GTCH-GA SOBranton, Laura E2 55.27

r:+0.64  25.51 29.76

FSU-FL SOJohnston, Leila E3 55.85

r:+0.72  26.25 29.60

GTCH-GA FRMiller, Chloe G4 57.18

r:+0.74  26.71 30.47

SCAD FRReinhardt, Lydia5 57.70

r:+0.70  27.17 30.53

GTCH-GA JRLyons, Morgan C6 57.98

r:+0.62  26.78 31.20

GTCH-GA FROliver, Maddie N7 x58.07

r:+0.74  27.03 31.04

FSU-FL FRBeairsto, Macie M8 58.34

r:+0.71  27.97 30.37

FSU-FL FRSchendelaar-Kemp, Paige E9 x58.47

r:+0.65  27.10 31.37

GTCH-GA SRKase, Samantha C10 x58.69

r:+0.72  27.51 31.18

SCAD SOHenninger, Julie11 1:00.46

r:+0.72  29.28 31.18

SCAD JRCrow, Cadie12 1:00.52

r:+0.63  27.65 32.87

SCAD SOWeber Callahan, Annie13 x1:05.14

r:+0.62  29.62 35.52

GTCH-GA JRYoung, Megan E--- NS

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 44.01 2016 Joseph Schooling

GT: 46.36 2015 Andrew W. Kosic

A45.73

B48.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRSouthern, Ben N1 48.16 B

r:+0.65  22.79 25.37

FSU-FL FRStefanik, Vladimir2 49.09

22.95 26.14

FSU-FL SRStojmenovic, Stefan3 49.32

r:+0.70  22.77 26.55

FSU-FL FRPolianski, Max I4 49.39

r:+0.71  23.29 26.10

FSU-FL SOKaleoaloha, Kanoa K5 x49.54

r:+0.71  22.85 26.69

GTCH-GA FRHering, Clay M6 50.00

r:+0.71  23.62 26.38

GTCH-GA JROberg, Brad B7 50.04

r:+0.73  23.42 26.62

GTCH-GA FRSlanschek, Tim M8 x50.24

r:+0.80  23.64 26.60
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Results - Session 1
(#26  Men 100 Yard Fly)

FSU-FL JRRatliff, Jonathan D9 x50.69

23.66 27.03

FSU-FL JRUrbano, Jake P10 x51.13

r:+0.69  23.50 27.63

GTCH-GA JRBarragan, Manuel11 x52.96

r:+0.67  24.28 28.68

SCAD SOBunner, Brogan12 53.14

r:+0.73  24.61 28.53

SCAD SRSalomonsson, Joel13 54.21

r:+0.78  24.95 29.26

SCAD FRRadloff, Charles14 54.59

r:+0.72  25.22 29.37

SCAD SRSalomonsson, Rasmus15 x57.00

r:+0.76  26.93 30.07

 
#27  Women 1 mtr Diving

Pool: 381.65 2011 Abby Johnson

GT: 321.15 2016 Shannon Lumbra

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FLMulka, Blaire1 297.15

FSU-FLCarlson, Molly2 267.00

FSU-FLBonniwell, Ayla3 265.58

FSU-FLGerhardt, Caroline4 x254.18

GTCH-GA SRDemick, Andrea J5 249.00

FSU-FLGebbhart, Cassiday6 x246.53

GTCH-GA FRDoi, Caroline C7 245.48

GTCH-GA SRYoung, Madison R8 244.50

GTCH-GA FRYates, Abby9 x210.53

GTCH-GA FRSak, Jordyn--- NS

FSU-FLHessinger, Eden--- NS

 
#28  Men 1 mtr Diving

Pool: 453.85 2015 Briadam Herrera

GT: 379.20 2016 Brad Hozma

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FLGrisell, Dylan1 338.78

GTCH-GA SOCasillas, Matt R2 326.48

FSU-FLRoberge, Tyler3 322.65

FSU-FLFaminoff, Aidan4 313.95

FSU-FLJohnson, Cameron5 x291.23

GTCH-GA SOMallet, Nolan C6 288.60

GTCH-GA SREteiba, Omar A7 283.65

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Pool: 1:51.65 2016 Ella Eastin

GT: 2:00.97 2016 Chiara Ruiu

A1:55.35

B2:01.59

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRWare, Lydia1 2:04.43

r:+0.64  27.29 32.56 28.7135.87

GTCH-GA SRRuiu, Chiara2 2:07.50

r:+0.63  28.24 33.84 29.2236.20

FSU-FL SOBrown, Meg3 2:07.95

r:+0.75  28.11 31.66 29.9538.23

GTCH-GA JRDeBruyn, Kira M4 2:08.13

r:+0.74  27.69 32.67 29.7038.07

FSU-FL SOPurnell, Natalie E5 2:08.89

r:+0.77  28.07 34.70 31.1934.93

GTCH-GA FRHepler, Kristen A6 2:09.87

r:+0.77  28.66 34.33 30.1236.76

FSU-FL SRNeil, Caroline E*7 x2:10.87

28.04 35.00 31.3036.53

GTCH-GA SOBranton, Laura E*7 x2:10.87

r:+0.67  27.13 34.20 31.2838.26

SCAD JRJustus, Rebecca9 2:12.84

r:+0.70  28.96 35.60 29.3338.95

GTCH-GA SOIlie, Florina10 x2:16.26

r:+0.86  29.23 36.82 33.2236.99

SCAD SOSmith, Allison11 2:16.42

r:+0.73  28.87 33.22 31.0243.31

SCAD FRRoller, Erika12 2:17.44

r:+0.68  28.90 36.23 31.2841.03

GTCH-GA FRCroft, Kelli D13 x2:17.55

r:+0.76

SCAD FRRittenbach, Emilia14 x2:23.65

r:+0.65  30.46 38.31 35.7839.10

FSU-FL JRLoh Yen Ling, Christina--- DQ

False start - Misc

r:+0.73  27.77 34.32 30.2836.14

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Pool: 1:40.04 2016 Will Licon

GT: 1:42.79 2009 Gal Nevo

A1:42.15

B1:49.09

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRCoombs, Jason S1 1:49.37

r:+0.63  23.98 28.05 26.3630.98

GTCH-GA SOCorreia, Rodrigo Q2 1:50.86

r:+0.62  23.70 27.85 25.8833.43

FSU-FL JRKalisz, Connor S3 1:51.64

r:+0.76  23.78 28.06 26.3133.49

FSU-FL FRLoock, Rudo4 1:52.63

24.17 28.49 26.8333.14

GTCH-GA JRKimpel, Alex A5 1:52.72

r:+0.69  24.49 29.61 26.2332.39

FSU-FL FRPolianski, Max I6 x1:53.17

r:+0.71  24.71 27.72 27.3533.39

GTCH-GA JRBarragan, Manuel7 1:54.30

r:+0.70  24.47 28.99 27.9732.87

GTCH-GA SOPortillo, JP E8 x1:55.89

r:+0.67  24.83 30.21 28.0332.82

GTCH-GA FRSlanschek, Tim M9 x1:57.67

r:+0.71  24.33 30.29 28.4634.59

FSU-FL JRVan Leeuwarde, Rafa E10 x1:58.22

r:+0.60  24.57 32.82 29.7731.06

SCAD SOKim, Sam11 2:02.36

r:+0.66  25.49 31.57 30.0035.30

SCAD FRRadloff, Charles12 2:04.70

r:+0.71  26.20 31.99 30.0436.47

SCAD SRTorell, Styrbjorn13 2:07.53

r:+0.69  27.02 35.23 29.6335.65

SCAD JRBartel, JT14 x2:07.89

r:+0.83  27.42 34.45 30.6035.42

FSU-FL JRUrbano, Jake P--- NS

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 3:09.69 2016 Southern Cali

K Wilk, K Vose, C Chenault, A Apostalon

GT: 3:20.51 2016 Georgia Institute of Technolog

H. Wang, E. Rotsztjen, K. DeBruyn, C. Ruiu

A3:15.78

B3:17.11

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 3:25.20

Smith, Lexi Y JR r:0.02 Blank, Nika FR

r:0.24 Lovemore, Tayla JR r:0.01 Ruth, Brenna JR

r:+0.67  24.86 51.79 51.1124.13

24.72 51.82 23.47 50.48

AGTCH-GA2 3:25.90

Wang, Iris SO r:0.34 Kitchens, Kaitlin JR

r:0.11 Ilgenfritz, Emily FR r:0.15 Ruiu, Chiara SR

r:+0.70  24.84 51.12 51.0424.35

25.19 52.65 24.62 51.09

BFSU-FL3 3:29.58

Barber, Ariel R JR r:0.03 Beairsto, Macie FR

r:0.18 Johnston, Leila SO r:0.39 Turek, Michelle SO

r:+0.71  25.03 52.24 52.9325.27

24.39 51.99 24.89 52.42

BGTCH-GA4 3:33.39

Miller, Chloe G FR r:0.22 Gilbert, Sara SO

r:0.11 Rieger, Alex JR r:0.19 DeBruyn, Kira JR

r:+0.73  25.85 53.50 53.4825.13

24.42 53.24 25.53 53.17

ASCAD5 3:33.94

Woody, Julie SR r:0.38 Richey, Abigail SO

r:0.19 Henninger, Julie SO r:0.41 McManus, Meagan SR

r:+0.65  24.45 51.22 53.2825.12

25.56 53.68 26.56 55.76

CGTCH-GA6 x3:42.69

Oliver, Maddie N FR r:0.18 Best, Lila SO

r:0.08 Lyons, Morgan JR r:0.37 Wallace, Lindsay FR

r:+0.78  27.06 57.12 54.5225.56

25.44 54.57 26.83 56.48

DGTCH-GA7 x3:43.83

Lee, Carrie R FR r:0.23 Al Khatib, Sara FR

r:0.29 Gonen, Tamir FR r:0.32 Felix, Camille SR

r:+0.77  26.96 56.36 55.3526.48

26.86 57.07 26.06 55.05

BSCAD8 3:49.49

Rozar, Emily FR r:0.11 Reinhardt, Lydia FR

r:0.40 Gruttadauria, Eryn FR r:-0.82 Weber Callahan, Annie SO

r:+0.67  26.06 55.93 55.8526.46

29.29 1:02.43 25.82 55.28
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2016-17 Georgia Tech vs. Florida St. and SCAD - 1/28/2017

Results - Session 1
 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 2:46.81 2016 NC State

R Held, S Bilis, A Schiellerup, S Dahl

GT: 2:52.47 2015 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Y. Hammoud, N. Harasz, N. van Duijn, A. Kosic

A2:52.45

B2:53.68

  Team Relay Finals Time

BFSU-FL1 3:00.93

Ribeiro de Souza, Felipe FR r:0.09 Mylin, Chad JR

r:0.20 Le Grand, Jemal SR r:0.14 Plechy, Joseph JR

r:+0.67  22.36 46.39 44.4420.29

21.03 45.11 20.29 44.99

ASCAD2 3:02.86

Ax, Joel SR r:0.04 Thatcher, Joel FR

r:0.33 Arvidsson, Anton JR r:0.09 Olbrich, Tim SO

r:+0.64  21.49 44.24 45.3521.55

22.09 46.82 21.50 46.45

BGTCH-GA3 3:04.22

Kranenburg, Stefan P JR r:0.09 Hering, Clay FR

r:0.05 Cohen Solal, Dan SR r:0.17 Woodbury, Brian JR

r:+0.64  22.31 46.88 45.6421.55

21.56 46.08 21.40 45.62

AGTCH-GA4 3:04.55

Harasz, Noah D JR r:0.05 Southern, Ben SR

r:0.15 Goerzen, Alexander SOr:0.19 Talley, Quentin FR

r:+0.59  22.03 46.57 45.8521.75

21.90 46.36 21.50 45.77

CFSU-FL5 3:08.90

Ogunfeibo, Kunmi H SO Ratliff, Jonathan D JR

Bryant, Calvin J JR Finley, Keagan K FR

22.86 47.31 46.9622.12

21.96 46.53 22.83 48.10

DGTCH-GA6 x3:17.66

Smith, Kevin M SR r:0.12 Williamson, Colton SO

r:0.47 Day, Brennan FR r:0.23 Barragan, Manuel JR

r:+0.69  23.40 49.91 46.6522.32

23.65 49.68 24.38 51.42

BSCAD7 3:18.13

Spieler, Graham FR r:0.33 Wargo, Nick JR

r:0.28 Smilie, Josh FR r:0.42 Salomonsson, Joel SR

r:+0.72  23.46 49.32 48.1222.73

24.19 50.88 23.86 49.81

CGTCH-GA--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Borowicz, Robert A SR r:0.12 Whalen, Austin FR

r:0.33 Pastel, Aidan FR r:-0.11 Oberg, Brad JR

r:+0.65  22.33 47.08 48.0622.86

22.14 46.93 21.70 47.09

AFSU-FL--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

McCormick, Jason P SR r:0.30 Stefanik, Vladimir FR

r:-0.12 Muratovic, Emir SO r:0.13 Pisani, Will SO

r:+0.69  21.12 44.79 44.6121.40

20.69 44.34 20.89 44.56
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